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Candidate's Name 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO. 

001 GUJARATI (F. L.) 

013 ENGLISH(S. L.) 

022 ECONOMICS 

046 DRG. OF COMM. 

135 STATISTICS 

RESULT 

154 ELEMENTS OF ACC 
331 COMPUTER- T 
332 COMPUTERP 

OBTAINED MARKS OUT OF TOTAL MARKS 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

PERCENTILE RANK 

NAI ANJALI KAILASBHAI 

65 SHis 
SEAT NO. 

G 350132 

200-437272 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 
MARKS 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 
O50 

59. 17 

O56 

IMPORTANT: Any change in this document except by the issuing 
authority, will resultinto cancellation of the statement and shall also 
invoke imposition of appropriate legal action. 

047 

-CONDONATION = TOTAL 

074 

046 

072 

O67 
036 

CENTRE NUMBER 

032 

059 

430/750 

SCHOOL INDEX NO. 

SR. NO. OF STATEMENT 

23. 128 

ZERO FIVE SIX 

MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS 

ZERO FOUR SEVEN 

ZERO SEVEN FOUR 

ZERO FOUR SIX 

GRADE 

ZERO SEVEN TWO 

353462 

ZERO SIX SEVEN 

FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY ONLY 

ZERO THREE SIX 
ZERO THREE TWO 

ELIGIBLE FOR QUALIFYING CERTIFICATE 

STREAM 

GENERAL 

C1 

Gyae el 
SUBJECT 
WISE GRADE 

C1 

c2 

B1 

c2 

B1 

B2 
D 

B2 

Dt: 15/06/2020 

( Dr:Avaniba Mori ) 
olllGi lMs (ualan)/Deputy Director (Exam) 


